
 

New Course Introduced    Criteria – I (1.2.1) 

List of New Course(s) Introduced 

Department       :  Biotechnology    

  Program Name :  B.Sc.  
 

Academic Year : 2017-18 
 

List of New Course(s) Introduced  
  

Sr. No. Course Code Name of the Course 

1.  
LBTC 502 Animal & Plant biotechnology (core) 

2.  
LBTC 601 Industrial Biotechnology (core) 

3.  
LBTC 602 Biosafety, Bioethics & IPR (core) 

4.  
LBTC 603 a)  Fermentation Technology (Elective) 

5.  
LBTC 604 b) Gene therapy (Elective) 

6.  
LBTC 605 Laboratory - 1 

7.  
LBTC 606 Dissertation on electives 
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Minutes of Meetings (MoM) of Board of Studies (BoS) 

Academic Year : 2017-18 
 

School      :  School of Studies of Interdisciplinary Education and 

Research 

 
Department      :  Biotechnology    

 
 
Date and Time :  13-04-2017 – 12:00 Noon 
 

 
Venue                  :  Room of Head, Department of Biotechnology 
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In the meeting of BOS-Biotechnology held on 13-40-2017, the following courses were revised in 

the of Syllabus of B. Sc. and M.Sc. Ph.D. Course work: 

Sr. No. Course Code Name of the Course 

1.  LBTC 402 Paper-2 Biophysical Techniques 

2.  LBTC 502 Animal & Plant biotechnology (core) 

3.  LBTC 503 Bioinformatics (Core) 

4.  LBTC 504 a)  Medical Diagnostics (Elective) 

5.  LBTC 505 b)  Biotechnology in Crop improvement (Elective) 

6.  LBTC 506 Laboratory – 1 

7.  LBTC 507 Laboratory - 2 

8.  LBTC 601 Industrial Biotechnology (core) 

9.  LBTC 602 Biosafety, Bioethics & IPR (core) 

10.  LBTC 603 a)  Fermentation Technology (Elective) 

11.  LBTC 604 b) Gene therapy (Elective) 

12.  LBTC 605 Laboratory - 1 

13.  LBTC 606 Dissertation on electives 

14.  LBTC 701 Cell Biology 

15.  LBTC 702 Microbiology 

16.  LBTC 705 Laboratory - 1 

17.  LBTC 801 Molecular Biology 

18.  LBTC 802 Immunology 

19.  LBTC 803 Bio techniques 

20.  LBTC 804 Enzymology and Enzyme Technology 

21.  LBTC 805 Laboratory– 1 

22.  LBTC 806 Laboratory -2 

23.  LBTC 902 Microbial Biotechnology (Core) 

24.  LBTC 903 Animal Biotechnology (Core) 

25.  LBTC 904 a)    Bioprocess Technology (Elective) 

26.  LBTC 905 b)   Genomics & Proteomics (Elective) 

27.  LBTC 906 c)    Molecular Diagnostics (Elective) 

28.  LBTC 907 d)   Food Technology (Elective) 

29.  LBTC 908 Laboratory -1 

30.  LBTC 909 Laboratory -2 

31.  LBTC 1001 Bioinformatics & Statistics (Core) 

32.  LBTC 1002 a)    Plant metabolic Engineering (Elective) 

33.  LBTC 1003 b)    Gene Therapy &Nanomedicine (Elective) 

34.  LBTC 1004 c)    Industrial &Fermentation Technology(Elective) 

35.  LBTC 1005 d)   Immunotechniques (Elective) 

36.  LBTC 1006 e)    Entrepreneurship Management in Biotechnology (Elective) 

37.  Paper2 Analytical and Separation Techniques  

 

  



 

New Course Introduced    Criteria – I (1.2.1) 

The following new courses were introduced in the Syllabus of B. Sc.: 

Course Code Course Name 

LBTC 502 Animal & Plant biotechnology (core) 

LBTC 601 Industrial Biotechnology (core) 

LBTC 602 Biosafety, Bioethics & IPR (core) 

LBTC 603 a)  Fermentation Technology (Elective) 

LBTC 604 b) Gene therapy (Elective) 

LBTC 605 Laboratory - 1 

LBTC 606 Dissertation on electives 

 

 

 

 

 

Signature & Seal of HoD 
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Scheme and Syllabus  
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